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Positive Today: 47 

 
Recovered Today: 38 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 928 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.90% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.21% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 91397  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 87015 (95.21%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3189 (3.49%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 265 (0.28%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 5163  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2690  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1113000  
   

 



Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 55 217 54115 6 4463 58572 71 

Bageshwar 91 11 29024 0 2074 31094 215 

Chamoli 88 540 37435 0 3172 40605 77 

Champawat 4 447 45407 1 1879 47283 369 

Dehradun 798 1352 316769 22 32537 349171 458 

Haridwar 177 284 284181 3 12871 297022 250 

Nainital 132 312 60490 10 11245 71665 73 

Pauri Garhwal 330 757 69548 2 5218 74759 131 

Pithoragarh 114 3 32744 0 2536 35268 641 

Rudraprayag 47 26 21574 0 2681 24255 256 

Tehri Garhwal 43 260 24724 0 2334 27051 175 

US Nagar 718 631 109506 1 8761 118243 432 

Uttarkashi 93 323 27483 2 1626 29107 56 

Total 2690 5163 1113000 47 91397 1204095 3204 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4463 4004 79 4 376 

Bageshwar 2074 1982 6 0 86 

Chamoli 3172 3024 41 3 104 

Champawat 1879 1792 66 1 20 

Dehradun 32537 31678 330 166 363 

Haridwar 12871 12529 84 24 234 

Nainital 11245 11125 54 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5218 4120 118 17 963 

Pithoragarh 2536 2344 54 4 134 

Rudraprayag 2681 2521 34 2 124 

Tehri Garhwal 2334 1990 20 5 319 

U.S. Nagar 8761 8451 39 5 266 

Uttarkashi 1626 1455 3 5 163 

Total 91397 87015 928 265 3189 
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

             1 s t  March 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      404 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          3480 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8572460 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7904888 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     395156 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27443 12726 382357 352013 6022 6027 9956 9750 26126 14 30 
Bageshwar 13888 11809 186075 170948 2514 2521 2321 2398 17559 0 0 
Chamoli 18974 13942 274551 266725 3987 4019 6492 6625 21314 0 3 
Champawat 12291 6536 183860 170265 2254 2302 7573 7388 13340 3 0 
Dehradun 91151 53148 1572267 1447133 37243 36676 30662 31210 89322 701 165 
Haridwar 70116 28701 1509424 1438318 17784 17596 48443 48393 44190 126 18 
Nainital 46454 27211 754685 722777 14188 13818 20105 20131 38395 209 56 
Pauri 30208 13756 452507 401864 7914 7887 7098 7130 27345 999 17 
Pithoragarh 21807 10679 326193 310984 4095 4109 8318 8404 17782 36 0 
Rudraprayag 12178 8943 173393 158477 2465 2453 2692 2712 8557 6 0 
Tehri 28706 18794 398602 353574 6252 6311 4923 5032 29115 191 3 
US Nagar 73919 37103 1350171 1333096 12478 12544 34762 33811 37829 735 110 
Uttarkashi 15997 6308 236242 221271 3461 3484 4999 5056 24282 55 3 

Total 463132 249656 7800327 7347445 120657 119747 188344 188040 395156 3075 405 


